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Rachet Saddle

Frame - Stand Base

Lanyard - Steel

Lock Pin Assy

https://www.omegalift.eu
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Ver : 2025/05

Éléments 
d’emballage

22
PAP

32225B
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Extension Tube
Support Bar
Steel Wire Rope
Base

32225B-J221
32225B-J222
32225B-J18F1
32225B-J221

500 mm

309 mm

27

250 mm




